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2 - Please rate how well the information in this course improves your knowledge and
effectiveness as an employee in a Tribal VR program (or might in the future)?

Mot well at all
Mot well
Moderately well

Extremely well

o 0.5 1 15 2 25 3 3.5 4 4.5 5 5.5
# Answer % Count
39 Not well at all 0.00% 0
38 Not well 0.00% 0
37 Moderately well 14.29% 1
36 Very well 71.43% 5
35 Extremely well 14.29% 1

Total 100% 7



3 - In what ways has this course influenced your work or studies so far?

In what ways has this class influenced your work or studies so far?

went into greater depth of subject...lots of good info

| like hearing the stories of the other in class.

I've learned a lot of good tips that there is room for improvement. | wasn't aware of some of the changes that
were made. | feel that our program was not making the improvements as needed or required. My health had
consequences when | was out of the office with my arm surgery, my elbow surgery & some my health problems. |
know that is no excuse.

| have gained a better understanding of the program and how important it is to have connections with state and
federal programs as well. | enjoy this, I'm learning everyday.

Make me a better counselor

gave me new ideas to help clients

Understanding the that TVR is a comprehensive program helps people effectively manage their lives and move's
people towards independence.



4 - Which of the following sources of support did you find helpful? Please check all that

apply:

"Canvas Tips" and
"How to use
GoToTraining”
diocuments

Orientation and
ayllabus review
during 1st class

Quiz 1: Nawvigating
Resources

TVR Institute
Director, Laura
Maudsley

TVR Institute
Aesistant Diractaor,
Beth Boland

TVR Institute
Training
Specialist, Donna
Adamson

TVR Institute
Participant
Coordinataor,
McoKenzie

Hollimgswaorth _

TVR Institute
Instructor, Shaunda
Albart

Other (please
explain):

o

Answer

"Canvas Tips" and "How to

use GoToTraining"
documents

Orientation and syllabus
review during 1st class

Quiz 1: Navigating
Resources
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Other
Other

TVR Institute Director,
Laura Maudsley

TVR Institute Assistant
Director, Beth Boland
TVR Institute Training
Specialist, Donna
Adamson

TVR Institute Participant
Coordinator, McKenzie
Hollingsworth

TVR Institute Instructor,
Shaunda Albert

Other (please explain):

Total

71.43%

42.86%

71.43%

71.43%

100.00%

0.00%
100%



5 - What additional supports would be useful in your online class or write "none" if there
aren't any:

What additional supports would be useful in your online class:

none

none

If I could get the telephone numbers before class begins instead the day of the class. | would be ready to sign on
before class starts.

None
none
websites

A 24 hour Canvas expert for PC's



6 - Please rate your ease with the following aspects of the class:

Extremely difficult

Moderately difficult

Slighthy difficult

B Posting on the discussion board in Canvas:

Meither easy nor
difficult l

Slighthy easy -
Moderataely easy

Extremely easy
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B Accessing course documents (weekly lecture notes, PowerPoints, eto):

M Accessing class meetings via GoToTraining sessions:

Tota
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7 - Are you accessing and viewing the recordings of the GoToTraining sessions?

Yes

Mo

] 0.5 1 1.5 2 25 3 35 4 45 5 5.5 B B5
# Answer % Count
23 Yes 85.71% 6
24 No 14.29% 1

Total 100% 7



8 - Please rate your ease with accessing and viewing class recordings:

Extremealy difficult
Moderately difficult

Slighthy difficult

Meither easy mor
difficult

Slightly easy

Extramekhy sasy
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# Answer % Count
18 Extremely difficult 0.00% 0
17 Moderately difficult 0.00% 0
16 Slightly difficult 33.33% 2
15 Neither easy nor difficult 0.00% 0
14 Slightly easy 0.00% 0
13 Moderately easy 33.33% 2
12 Extremely easy 33.33% 2

Total 100% 6



9 - Please rate the effectiveness of your instructor, Shaunda Albert:

Mot effective at all
Slightly effective

Moderately effective

Iulery PRIRRE _

Extremely affective -

o 0.5 1 15 2 25 3 as 4 45 5 5.5 B 6.5

# Answer % Count
45 Not effective at all 0.00% 0
44 Slightly effective 0.00% 0
43 Moderately effective 0.00% 0
42 Very effective 85.71% 6
41 Extremely effective 14.29% 1
Total 100% 7



10 - Please provide suggestions to improve the course or write "none" if you don't have
any:

Please provide some suggestions to improve the course:

none

none

I'm glad to be active in my classes. | do want to be able to participant to make sure I'm doing the right of knowing
of what I've learned.

None
none
none

everything is fine



